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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 41 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba13 40 19 Kliuka Egor

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 88 Total Team
10 27 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba

8 25 17 Ghara Reza
6 22 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
5 18 Total Team
3 5 20 Gholami Masoud
1 1 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
1 4 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
3 61 Total Team
1 11 1 Salafzoon Farhad
1 10 12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
1 9 2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad

23 Total Team
60 167 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 82 Total Team
11 23 19 Kliuka Egor

8 20 18 Zhigalov Maxim
7 10 20 Kurkaev Ilyas

10 32 Total Team
3 7 20 Kurkaev Ilyas
3 13 11 Likhosherstov Vadym
2 4 3 Kovalev Dmitry
6 75 Total Team
3 17 3 Kovalev Dmitry
1 11 20 Kurkaev Ilyas
1 5 10 Feoktistov Egor

20 Total Team
76 189 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Salafzoon Farhad
2 Ebadipour Ghara H. Milad
3 Faezi Saman
4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
5 Ghaemi Farhad
6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad
8 Heydari MostafaL

10 Ghafour Amir
11 Nazari Afshar Farhad
12 Mirzajanpour M. Mojtaba
16 Shafiei Ali
17 Ghara Reza
19 Marandi MahdiL
20 Gholami Masoud

  
  
  

 

L L L

  

  
L L L
  

2
8
3

12

8
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Coach:
Assistant:

KOLAKOVIC Igor (SRB)
AKBARI Peyman (IRI)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Antipkin Sergey
3 Kovalev Dmitry
5 Martynyuk RomanL
7 Volkov Dmitry
8 Biriukov Denis

10 Feoktistov Egor
11 Likhosherstov Vadym
14 Shcherbinin Dmitry
18 Zhigalov Maxim
19 Kliuka Egor
20 Kurkaev Ilyas
21 Zelenkov ArtemL

 
  
L L
 


  

  
  
  
L L L

7

6

5
5

9
13
11

Coach:
Assistant:

Shliapnikov Sergey (RUS)
Busato Sergio (ITA)

Referees: Caçador Anderson (BRA) & Alrousi H. Mohamed (UAE)

RUS
IRI 0

3 26
24

25
18

25
18

76
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:25 0:26 1:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 3'30018.06.2017
Lodz
Atlas Arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 18:53  Total: 1:28
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 1
Pool H1 - Preliminary Round


